Name of
Bride & Groom:

JAN HOYMAN STUDIO

Wedding Registry

Wedding Date:

Wedding Location:

Shower Date:

Shower Location:

Contact Person:

Contact Phone:

(Contact)E-mail:

Pattern Key

Bees

Big Rose

Blue Bird

Cactus
California Poppy
Coast Lily
Flower Garden
Hawaii
Hummingbird
Lemons

Passion Flower
Red Poppy

Red Poppy & SF
Simplicity

Skull & Rose
Sunflower

Wild Flower
Wisteria

Jan Hoyman Studio

323 N. Main St
Ukiah CA 95482

P 707.468.8835

B

BR

BB

Cactus

CA

CL

FG

H

HB

Lem

PF

RP

RP&SF

Simpl

Sku

SF

WF

Zin

Mix Bowl, Large $94
Mix Bowl, Medium S70
Mix Bowl, Small S50
Wedding Platter $130
Pasta $92
Fruit Bowl $92
Blessing Bowl $70
Pitcher, Large S64
Pitcher, Medium S54
Pitcher, Small S44
Large Tray S154
Bread Tray $54
Boat, Medium S84
Square, Large $100
Square, Small S70
Bistro, Large $92
Bistro, Medium S46
Bistro, Small S28
Cookie tray $42
Slab Oval, Large $52
Slab Oval $42
Veggie $42
Olive Tub $24

323 N. Main Street Ukiah, CA 95482

#

Pattern

Date Purchased

www.janhoymanstudio.com



Dinner Plate

Bread/Salad Plate
Saucer

Soup Plate. Large

Breakfast Bowl
Tiny Bowl
Ice Cream

Mug

HT Mug

Iced Coffee
HT Iced Coffee
Sally Mug
Tumbler, Tall

Tiny Tumbler
Karen's Cup

Sugar
Creamer

Sugar/Creamer Tray

Salt & Pepper 30 ea.

Butter Dish w/Lid
Wine Coaster
Spoon Rest

Soap Pump

Utensil Holder
Vase, Lg.

Bud Vase
Canister, Large
Canister, Medium
Canister, Small

Garlic Keeper

$44

$32
$22

$40

$34
$24
$24

$36
$36
$36
$36
$34
$32

$24
$34

$32
$32
$30

$32

$54
$28
$30
$42

S50
$74
$36
$90
$70
$60

$60

P 707.468.8835

#

Pattern

Date Purch.

Planter, Large

Bless Dinner
Bless Lunch
Bless Salad

Address Plg. Sm
Address Plg. Lg

SIMPLICITY

Dinner Plate
Bread/Salad Plate
Salad-Slab
Saucer-Slab

Bowl Breakfast
Bowl Tiny
Karen's Cup

Mix Bowl Large
Mix Bow!l Medium
Mix Bow! Small

323 N. Main Street Ukiah, CA 95482

$62

$44
$40
$32

$70
$90

$38
$28
$28
S16

$28
$20
$26

$62
$52
S40

Pattern Date Purch.

www.janhoymanstudio.com




