## Jan Hoyman Studio

Wedding Registry

Name of								
Bride & Groom:								
Wedding Date:		Wedding Location	Shower Location:					
Shower Date:		Shower Location						
Contact Person:		Contact Phone						
(Contact)E-mail:								
Pattern Key			#	Pattern	Date Purchased			
Bees	В	Mix Bowl, Large	\$94					
Big Rose	BR	Mix Bowl, Medium	\$70					
Blue Bird	ВВ	Mix Bowl, Small	\$50					
Cactus	Cactus							
California Poppy	CA	Wedding Platter	\$130					
Coast Lily	CL							
Flower Garden	FG	Pasta	\$92					
Hawaii	Н							
Hummingbird	НВ	Fruit Bowl	\$92					
Lemons	Lem	Blessing Bowl	\$70					
Passion Flower	PF							
Red Poppy	RP	Pitcher, Large	\$64					
Red Poppy & SF	RP&SF	Pitcher, Medium	\$54					
Simplicity	Simpl	Pitcher, Small	\$44					
Skull & Rose	Sku							
Sunflower	SF	Large Tray	\$154					
Wild Flower	WF	Bread Tray	\$54					
Wisteria	Zin							
		Boat, Medium	\$84					
		Square, Large	\$100					
		Square, Small	\$70					
		Bistro, Large	\$92					
		Bistro, Medium	\$46					
		Bistro, Small	\$28					
		Cookie tray	\$42					
		Slab Oval, Large	\$52					
		Slab Oval	\$42					
Jan Hoyman Studio		Veggie	\$42					
323 N. Main St								
Ukiah CA 95482		Olive Tub	\$24					

		#	Pattern	Date Purch.
Dinner Plate	\$44			
	*			
Bread/Salad Plate	\$32			
Saucer	\$22			
Soup Plate. Large	\$40			
Breakfast Bowl	\$34			
Tiny Bowl	\$24			
Ice Cream	\$24			
Mug	\$36			
HT Mug	\$36			
Iced Coffee	\$36			
HT Iced Coffee	\$36			
Sally Mug	\$34			
Tumbler, Tall	\$32			
T. T	624			
Tiny Tumbler	\$24			
Karen's Cup	\$34			
Sugar	\$32			
Creamer	\$32			
Sugar/Creamer Tray	-			
Jugary Creamer Truy	Ψσσ			
Salt & Pepper 30 ea.	\$32			
	•			
Butter Dish w/Lid	\$54			
Wine Coaster	\$28			
Spoon Rest	\$30			
Soap Pump	\$42			
Utensil Holder	\$50			
Vase, Lg.	\$74			
Bud Vase	\$36			
Canister, Large	\$90			
Canister, Medium	\$70			
Canister, Small	\$60			
Garlic Keeper	\$60			

		# Pattern Date Purch.		
Planter, Large	\$62			
Bless Dinner	\$44			
Bless Lunch	\$40			
Bless Salad	\$32			
Address Plq. Sm	\$70			
Address Plq. Lg	\$90			
SIMPLICITY				
Dinner Plate	\$38			
Bread/Salad Plate	\$28			
Salad-Slab	\$28			
Saucer-Slab	\$16			
Bowl Breakfast	\$28			
Bowl Tiny	\$20			
Karen's Cup	\$26			
	4			
Mix Bowl Large	\$62			
Mix Bowl Medium	\$52			
Mix Bowl Small	\$40			